



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13859/2006 & CM APPL. 10844/2006**

RISHIPAL SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in-person.

versus

NATIONAL PROJECTS CONSTRUCTION

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

07.05.2025

Subject to orders of Hon'ble the Chief Justice, list before some other Bench, on 14th May 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

MAY 7, 2025/ak