



\$~74

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13859/2006 & CM APPL. 10844/2006**

RISHIPAL SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

NATIONAL PROJECTS CONSTRUCTION.

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

ORDER

% **06.11.2025**

1. This petition has been listed in the category of supplementary list post lunch.
2. None for the respondent.
3. Put up on 27.01.2026.

AVNEESH JHINGAN, J

NOVEMBER 6, 2025/Pa